ZACAZ

Station

IntermarchA®© - Hyper -
Verneuil-sur-Avre - Verneulil
Distribution

Route de Mortagne - N12
27130 - Verneuil-sur-Avre

48.732368 0.920611

03/02/26
1.729€

04/02/26

Gasoil+ Gasoil

04/02/26
1.629€

Liste des stations pour Verneuil-sur-Avre (27130)

E85

31/01/26
0.754€

GPL

31/01/26
0.989€

Total - DA©pannages Jean
Chanoine / Renault-Dacia

228, avenue Robert Zaigue - D840
27130 - Verneuil-sur-Avre
Location de vA©hicules - Vente

d'occasions
48.746174 0.929029

06/02/26
1.844€

06/02/26

06/02/26
1.744€

Carrefour market -
Verneuil-sur-Avre

Rue Henri ler Beauclerc - Rue
FA®©Iix Brard

27130 - Verneuil-sur-Avre

48.749108 0.930092

03/02/26
1.739€

31/01/26

03/02/26
1.649€
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